v pennsylvania AGGREGATE ADVISORY BOARD

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

Regulatory, Legislative and

PROTECTION Technical (RLT) Committee

8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:15a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Tuesday, September 22, 2015
Rachel Carson State Office Building
8" Floor Conference Room
Harrisburg, PA

Meeting Called to Order Mark Snyder, Chair
Overview of RLT Committee and Functions Committee Members

Discussion of United Steelworkers Letter on the PennDOT
Special Provision for the Use of Slag as Sub-base Committee Members

Non-Coal Fees Bill Allen, DEP

Document Review (Data Requests from Committee Members)
Rulemakings (Directions/Goals in Redoing the Regulations)

Adjourn Mark Snyder, Chair



