

AGGREGATE ADVISORY BOARD

Regulatory, Legislative and Technical (RLT) Committee

Tuesday, September 22, 2015Rachel Carson State Office Building 8th Floor Conference Room
Harrisburg, PA

8:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	Mark Snyder, Chair
8:05 a.m.	Overview of RLT Committee and Functions	Committee Members
8:15 a.m.	Discussion of United Steelworkers Letter on the PennDOT Special Provision for the Use of Slag as Sub-base	Committee Members
9:15 a.m.	Non-Coal Fees	Bill Allen, DEP
	Document Review (Data Requests from Committee Members) Rulemakings (Directions/Goals in Redoing the Regulations)	
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn	Mark Snyder, Chair